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SHENZHEN ICO-TEC CO., LTD 

1s mechanical and electrical integrated high-tech joint-

stock ente甲rise, developing, producing and marketing a 

vanety of actuators and automatic control sys阳m

equipm四t The products are designed and manufaεtured 

according to JB厅8219-1999.η1e comp皿y implements 

IS09001 quality management system, and has got CE and 

CSA international quality certifications. In addition 抽出e

domestic market, the produc臼町e also expo吐ed to也e

Umted States, Japan, Europe, South Korea, Taiwan, Russia. 

Hong Kong, other countries and regions. The company is 

the holder of domain names of “actuator com” and 
“electric valve. com气

Scope of business: 

Develope and produce var10us句l]l目。f automatic control equipment. The main produc臼缸·e in阳lligent control D1gicon series, common Ulli 

series valve electric devices (rotary type and linear type), electric stainless st臼l linear ball valve, electric ball valve, electric butterfly valve, and 

electric control valve Developing and producing all kinds of electric回国ators with special functions: such国· emergency reset electric ac阳目前

(updated product of spring reset出阳ator), explosion proof electric actuator，命ive devic田ofelectronic overload protection valve, Optional electric 

power supplies: AC220/24V, AC380V; DC DC24V/220V and so on. 电动阀.com执行器com

www.ico-tec.com
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ulli-10  digicon-10 outer view diagram(male type)

52
120

20

68

708-M
8

15

208

12
2

98 110

16



125

102

outer view diagram(male type)ulli-25/50 digicon-25/50 
153

90
20

63

22

F12

F10

133

14
6

123
256

28

23

4-M
124-M

10



14
0

61 95

26

156

20

128 152
280

28

15
8

30
4-M

12
F14

ulli-100/200 digicon-100/200 outer view diagram(male typle)



15
9254

183
408

150
261

111

20

21
2

52

8-M20

17
2

225

28

30

F25

ulli-400/600 digicon-400/600 outer wiew diagram（male type）



F0
5

F04

132.50
71.50 62

95
33

46

2-M
5

2-M6

ulli-2

87

28

61

outer view diagram (female type)

F04 OR F05

9 OR 11



86
155

28

69

8-M6

4-M8

L

F05F07

101
5645

20

50NM
2.6KG

AC/DC24V

AC110/220V

ulli-5 

AC380V

outer view diagram(female type)



ulli-10  digicon-10  outer view diagram（female type）
12

0.
50

96
204

108
120

52
20

68

82
98

8-M8

86
71

70

4-M6
L



125

102

outer view digram（female type) 

F12

ulli-25/50  digicon-25/50
153

63 90
20

F10

4-M
12 L 4-M10

4-M10

squaresize：22，27

14
6

123 133
256

28



62
.5

outer view diagram(female type)ulli-200   digicon-200

128 152
280

28

15
8

F10M10

170

27,32,36 DEPTH50

F14M16

F12 is available 

61 95
156

20



254

Φ1
65

408
172

ulli-400/600 digicon-400/600 outer view diagram（female type)
21
2

F25
F16

231

28

17
2

8-M20

46(55)

111 150
258

11.42



http://ico.cc/
http://ico.cc/


IT have blockage protection in our

modulating module. About 7 

seconds after blockage of the 

actuator ,the module will power 

off the motor  and  the Yellow

lamp will flash quickly. This way

the actuator enter Blockage 

Protection Mode. 

2.If a reverse input signal is 

given, the actuator will leave 

Blockage Protection Mode. The 

actuator will enter normal way.





             Equipped with wireless control module, wireless and free！ 

      

  Ulli-10 and larger models can be equipped with this module to achieve wireless 

control (inching or holding).  

   This feature provides the following benefits： 

1，Easy implementation of remote control and local control ，and the conversion 

between the two - mode！ 

2，No need to install the local control box and the handwheel is no longer important!！ 

3，Kilometers away, to control valve, a flick of a finger, efficient, fast and 

comfortable！ 

4，Do not risk your body in a narrow, high-risk, impure space！ 

5，There is no need to wash and change clothes, after layers of protection into the 

clean room to open and close the valve, just your electric finger！ 

Administrator
文本框
Remote control module

Administrator
文本框
1, Introduction

Administrator
文本框
Remote switch control module, power supply optional AC24V,110V or 220V,It can accept the control command of the remote control，can also switch to 3 wire control.In many scenarios for customers to bring security convenience

Administrator
文本框
2, The performance characteristics

Administrator
文本框
1）if no blocking, the distance of remote control is up to kilometers

Administrator
文本框
5) Special process packaging, dustproof and vibration proof

Administrator
文本框
2）The module can be learned, the remote control can be cleared

Administrator
文本框
3）enhancements

Administrator
文本框
a, Default wire-control mode after power onb, Press close or open when remote control is requiredc, When remote control is not required, press wire to  wire controld, The buttons on the remote can be selected to clicked or holde, Maximum allowable current 5A

Administrator
文本框
4)  convenient for assembly and wiring, and small and light

Administrator
文本框
6) suitable for ulli10, 25,50,100,200,400,600, etc

Administrator
文本框
3. Interface

Administrator
文本框
FULL OPEN

Administrator
文本框
Remote control module

Administrator
文本框
Remote  indication (green light)
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Power indicator (red light)

Administrator
文本框
Learning button

Administrator
文本框
Inside the dotted box is the internal line of the actuator
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FULL CLOSE

Administrator
文本框
COM
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CLOSE

Administrator
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OPEN
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GROUND
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OPEN
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CLOSE
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WIRE
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文本框
STOP








	公司简介与技术优势
	Model

	直线型参数表
	Model

	企业荣誉与资质
	Model

	
	中文使用说明书意控科技
	概要外观图中文版
	Model



	电动装置线路图
	Model

	模块使用说明中文
	Model

	电动法兰球�
	Model

	电动螺纹球�
	Model

	电动
	Model

	电动蝶�
	Model

	回转型参数表
	Model

	防爆型参数表
	Model

	图片集锦
	Model

	意控彩页封底
	Model

	Q AND A-Model.pdf
	Model

	Q AND A 2-Model.pdf
	Model

	免支架安装时蝶�
	Model

	意控机器
	Model

	储电型紧急切断执行器
	Model

	深圳市意控科技有限公司
	ico-tec.com
	深圳市意控科技有限公司


	45wmoto380 Model (1).pdf
	ULLI电动头
	意控科技
	ULLI电动头


	添加
	Sheet1




